Event: AAA Girls 1M Diving

2011 PIAA District 11 Diving Championship - 2/26/2011 9:37:18 AM

EVENT RESULTS

Event: AA Girls 1M Diving

2/26/2011 5:55:42 PM

PL Name Team  Score Pts PL Name Team  Score Pts

1 Hanley, Cassandra NHS 447.55 0.0 1 Maclaughlin, Melody SLHS  349.70 0.0
2 Westwood, Jamie PHS 435.30 0.0 2 Maclaughlin, Carly SLHS 301.15 0.0
3 Byrnes, Carol FHS 426.50 0.0 3 Marshall, Emily SLHS 277.95 0.0
4 Zerphy, Amanda PHS 422.50 0.0 4 McGarry, Caitlin SHHS 262.45 0.0
5 Molchany, Tori PHS 414.60 0.0 5 King, Kelsey SLHS 261.90 0.0
6 Molloy, Julia AHS 358.15 0.0 6 Lotzbeier, Rachel MOR 258.40 0.0
7 Greb, Bethany DHS 355.70 0.0

8 Fox, Courtney NAZ 351.65 0.0 Event: AA Boys M DiVing

9 Holland, Kelsey PAHS  343.60 0.0

10 Keefe, Brianna PHS 331.10 0.0

11 Kennedy, Alexandria LHS 313.35 00 PL Name Team  Score Pts
12  Courtney, Katie PAHS 292.80 0.0

13 Patterson, Beth EMM 269.95 0.0

14 Zweifel, Marina NHS  246.35 oo 1  DeWire, Dane TAM 45160 0.0
15  Speer, Serena EMM  219.00 00 2 Crouse, Nick ACC 36545 0.0
16 Overholts, Anna EMM 204.90 0.0 3 Fleagle, Jackson SHHS 258.45 0.0
17  Carpenter, Marley NAZ 140.45 0.0

18 Fosburg, Jessi EMM 136.95 0.0

Event: AAA Boys 1M Diving

PL Name Team  Score Pts

1 Kemper, Greg PHS 429.45 0.0

2 Lenhart, Jacob PHS 421.30 0.0

3 Idleman, Mark PHS 417.35 0.0

4 Roman, (Carlos) Brandon EAHS 386.45 0.0

5 Keller, Mitchell PHS 351.10 0.0

6 Kelhart, Jacob LHS 346.00 0.0

7 Spruck, Andrew FHS 307.10 0.0

8 Febert, Kyle NAZ 300.60 0.0

9 Farabaugh, Ben EMM 243.25 0.0

10 Koch, Braden NAZ 231.55 0.0

11 Switzer, Drew EMM 214.15 0.0

DQ Taylor, Mark AHS 64.90 0.0
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PIAA District XI Championship Meet

#3 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICT:

1:45.17R 2009 Emmaus

A Roberts, M Oxley, D Geroni, C Carr

Team

Relay

Finals Time

AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

#4 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICT:

1:34.05R 2010 Emmaus

R DeCrop, E Paules, G Fischer, R Stahley

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1

PAR

Grim, Kayla 12

Poland, Emily 12
EMM

Roberts, Allison 12

O'Brien, Taylor 11
LIB

Guro, Meredith 10

Rider, Rachel 9
STR

Slater, Alana 9

Banks, Avanti 12
FRE

Magnan, Molly 10

Guidon, Aubree 12
WHI

Gilson, Brooke 10

Ceasar, Vicky 10
NAZ

Buday, Savannah 9

Daul, Sarina 10
POT

Eagan, Cassie 10

Brilla, Lauren 11
NOR

Steirer, Emma 9

Ault, Allison 11
ALL

Geise, Audrey 10

Molloy, Julia 11
ESS

Riutort, Liana 10

Riutort, Angelique 12
PME

Nicolescu, Rachael 11

Palaski, Abigail 10
DHS

Mauser, Sage 12

Drayton, Alexis 9
EAS

Matyus, Quay 9

Villavincencio, Kameron 9

PMW
Teajman, Laleta 10
Argot, Rebecca 12
ESN
Brower, Carly 10
Miro, Marisa 11

A 1:47.67
Polaha, Megan 10

Stang, Emily 11

A 1:48.08
Thomas, Danielle 9
Tobst, Taylor 10

A 1:51.75
Desh, Courtney 11
Olock, Maggie 10

A 1:54.25
Dunigan, Alex 12
Burns, Alex 9

A 1:54.91

Stammbherr, Amanda 12
Munion, Brooke 10

A 1:57.01
Hassay, Kelsey 11

Coe, Allison 11

A 2:00.22
Miara, Sam 11

Martin, Sarah 12

A 2:01.95
Cougle, Briawna 10
Naradko, Maria 11

A 2:03.43
Scier, Veronica 11
Kusmider, Erika 11

A 2:06.49
Carbonetto, Claire 12
Sanchez, Solai 12

A 2:06.66
Anger, Lacey 12
Polloway, Ally 11

A 2:08.37
Parrish, Janay 11

Fortier, Lindsay 9

A 2:11.75

Childs, Autumn 10

A 2:12.40
Naydock, Alexandra 9
Ashton, Victoria 9

A 2:16.60
Barney, Elizabeth 10
Keppol, Amber 12

A 2:19.15
Harris, Shoshanah 10
Jelly, Alexis 10

PAR
Otero, Alex 11
Possinger, Scott 11
EMM
Sharesky, Garrett 11
Edmonds, Parker 11
FRE
DelFranco, Robert 12
Conzola, Peter 9
EAS
Patterson, Sean 10
Jouny, Matt 11
LIB
Vannatta, Sean 9
Gross, Clyde 12
ALL
Patterson, Carl 11
Berger, Tim 11
POT
Miller, Edward 12
Leahy, Drew 12
NAZ
DiMarco, David 10
Liao, Richard 10
DHS
Bushner, Mark 12
Castano, Sebastian 12
PME
Bron, Kamahl 12
Pankiewicz, Konrad 11
ESN
Woods, Daniel 12
Montante, Anthony 10
PMW
Gallagher, Alexander 11
Abbazio, Brendon 12
ESS
Helbers, Josh 11

Martinez, John Henry 12

WHI
Romanyshyn, Rudy 10
Cavaiuolo, Carlo 12
STR
Frantz, Elias 9
Lezcano, Mike 11

#5 Girls 200 Yard Free

A 1:38.97
Nagle, Harris 10
Connolly, John 11

A 1:39.38
Paules, Evan 11

Fang, Thomas 10

A 1:39.92
Watlington, Seth 11
Csakai, Daniel 11

A 1:44.80
Govskos, Ari 9

Becker, Robert 10

A 1:45.74
Burcin, Eric 11
Scheufler, Galen 12

A 1:45.88
Duran, Aaron 12

Paul, Alex 12

A 1:46.18
Wang, Kevin 10

Boran, Barry 12

A 1:46.57
Gray, Dylan 12

Shelly, Brandon 9

A 1:47.61

Darrah, Tyler 12

A 1:48.23
Baron, Krystian 11
Branski, Pawel 12

A 1:48.31
Slipe, Ryan 12

Paredes, Sebastian 10

A 1:52.21
Williams, Shalir 11
Zwierzynski, Nick 12

A 1:53.73
Thompson, Parker 10
Conners, Kyle 12

A 1:55.40
Boyd, Ian 11

Martin, Dominick 11

A 1:56.63
Trezza, Anthony 12
Cocuzza, Christopher 12

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS
Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming

Schaeffer, Natalie
Trussell, Kelly
Stuhmeier, Kayli
Gilson, Brooke
Sauers, Madison
Joyce, Emily
Brilla, Lauren
Coe, Allison
Hixson, Jesse
King, Shayna
Cougle, Briawna
Martin, Sarah
Fitch, Caroline
Daul, Sarina
Cobb, Virginia
Cosgrove, Brianna
Albertson, Carly
Emick, Allison
Lane, Ciara

Hanson, Emily

#6 Boys 200 Yard Free
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EMM
PAR
EMM
WHI
LIB
STR
POT
WHI
EMM
EAS
POT
NAZ
LIB
NAZ
BAN
EAS
LIB
WHI
NOR
PAR

1:57.54
1:57.99
1:58.72
1:59.29
2:01.69
2:02.37
2:04.29
2:04.74
2:06.22
2:06.33
2:07.46
2:09.21
2:09.34
2:09.42
2:09.57
2:10.14
2:10.27
2:12.10
2:12.90
2:12.94

DISTRICT: 1:50.79R 2007 Jaime Malandra
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Reifinger, Erica 11 PAR 1:50.38R
2 O'Brien, Taylor 11 EMM 1:52.26
3 Walley, Alexis 12 PAR 1:54.57
4 Munion, Brooke 10 FRE 1:57.04

DISTRICT: 1:41.36R 2007 Mac Anthony

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Klotz, Matthew 11 PAR 1:44.08
2 Strauss, Christopher 10 PAR 1:45.33
3 Wynosky, Kevin 12 PAR 1:46.15
4 Ritchie, Greg 10 EMM 1:46.17
5 Champagne, Patrick 9 EMM 1:49.26
6 Harrigan, Connor 9 FRE 1:49.98
7 Csakai, Daniel 11 FRE 1:50.00
8 Kline, Matt 9 EMM 1:50.35
9 Shelly, Brandon 9 NAZ 1:50.48
10 Cawley, Matt 11 STR 1:50.57
11 Toborowski, Thomas 11 PAR 1:51.08
12 Bushner, Mark 12 DHS 1:52.05
13 Primelo, Marc 10 EMM 1:53.31
14 Liao, Richard 10 NAZ 1:55.66
15 Angstadt, Cameron 11 LIB 1:56.83
16 Dolgos, Tyler 12 LIB 1:56.93
17 Shaw, Timothy 11 NOR 1:57.30
18 Costello, Daniel 11 ALL 1:58.67
19 Yale, Stephen 11 FRE 1:58.90
20 Montgomery, Tyler 12 POT 1:58.94
21 Vasquez, Graham 11 NAZ 1:59.10
22 Lynch, James 10 STR 1:59.96
23 Pankiewicz, Konrad 11 PME 2:01.55
24 Wotring, Kevin 10 PME 2:02.59

#7 Girls 200 Yard IM

DISTRICT: 2:03.74R 2009 Mikelle Masciantonio
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Grim, Kayla 12 PAR 2:05.85
2 Polaha, Megan 10 PAR 2:07.14
3 Thomas, Danielle 9 EMM 2:14.44
4 Guro, Meredith 10 LIB 2:17.38




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011

AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
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#7 Girls 200 Yard IM) 3 Iobst, Taylor 10 EMM 24.96 3 Yang, Lena 11 ESS 59.53
5 Desh, Courtney 11 LIB 2:18.30 4 Walsh, Abbi 10 PAR 24.97 4 Rider, Rachel 9 LIB 1:00.69
6 Sheatsley, Kelli 12 PAR 2:20.67 5 Stahlecker, Tara 9 EAS 25.15 5 Lauchnor, Morgan 12 PAR 1:01.20
7 Dunigan, Alex 12 STR 2:20.76 6 Burns, Alex 9 STR 25.24 6 Albus, Jillian 9 EAS 1:02.52
8 Stammbherr, Amanda 12 FRE 2:20.88 7 Albus, Jillian 9 EAS 25.45 7 Shi, Caroline 9 PAR 1:02.80
9 Buday, Savannah 9 NAZ 2:23.03 8 Olock, Maggie 10 LIB 25.52 8 Banks, Avanti 12 STR 1:02.87
10 Cecchini, Emily 9 LIB 2:24.34 9 Brennan, Maura 10 EMM 25.55 9 Guidon, Aubree 12 FRE 1:02.93
11 Parrish, Janay 11 PME 2:25.10 10 Williams, Emma 10 LIB 26.08 10 Kingston, Emily 9 PAR 1:04.98
12 Creitz, Jacquelyn 10 PAR 2:26.59 11 Gress, Anna 12 ESS 26.17 11 Harvey, Casey 11 EMM 1:05.38
13 Miller, Bailey 11 EMM 2:28.62 12 Slater, Alana 9 STR 26.22 12 Carwell, Shanna 9 EMM 1:05.81
14 Vanim, Brooke 9 EMM 2:28.71 13 Turner, Shelby 9 LIB 26.30 13 Argot, Rebecca 12 PMW 1:06.67
15 Steirer, Emma 9 NOR 2:30.69 14 Phillips, Selena 12 PAR 26.45 14 Daul, Sarina 10 NAZ 1:07.05
16 Ault, Allison 11 NOR 2:31.90 15 Magnan, Molly 10 FRE 26.47 15 Bothwell, Ashleigh 12 LIB 1:07.47
17 Miara, Sam 11 NAZ 2:32.17 *16 Naradko, Maria 11 POT 26.52 16 Ceasar, Vicky 10 WHI 1:07.96
18 Sheaffer, Steph 10 EMM 2:32.59 *16 Skinker, Judith Ann 10 PAR 26.52 17 Miller, Bailey 11 EMM 1:08.19
19 Darlington, Amy 11 LIB 2:33.44 18 Mauser, Sage 12 DHS 26.77 18 Baltzersen, Paige 12 LIB 1:08.46
20 Turek, Emily 10 WHI 2:35.50 19 Vanim, Brooke 9 EMM 26.83 19 Joswick, Anastasia 10 EAS 1:09.09
21 Kiefer, Julia 11 DHS 2:36.93 20 Leon, Leexa 11 LIB 27.15 20 Andrews, Liz 11 LIB 1:09.23
22 Bryk, Emily 10 WHI 2:38.02 21 Molloy, Julia 11 ALL 27.16 21 Ault, Allison 11 NOR 1:09.95
23 Metrick, Christine 10 WHI 2:38.18 22 Kusmider, Erika 11 NOR 27.23 22 Hooper, Brianne 11 NAZ 1:10.43
24 Wilson, Rachel 10 FRE 2:43.26 23 Reed, Kate 9 EMM 27.75 23 Knouse, Paige 9 NOR 1:11.25

24 Keppol, Amber 12 PMW 28.45 24 Henn, Kylie 9 NAZ 1:12.10

#8 Boys 200 Yard IM

DISTRICT: 1:53.80R 1996 Jason Ellow #10 Boys 50 Yard Free #12 Boys 100 Yard Fly

Name Yr Team Finals Time DISTRICT: 20.81R 2009 Romain DeCrop DISTRICT: 50.87R 2005 Andrew Weinert
1 Sharesky, Garrett 11 EMM 1:56.22 Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
2 DiMarco, David 10 NAZ 1:56.29 1 DeCrop, Romain 11 EMM 21.02 1 Bron, Kamahl 12 PME 52.91
3 Edmonds, Parker 11 EMM 1:57.41 2 Muraro, Alexander 12 EMM 21.69 2 Leahy, Drew 12 POT 53.23
4 Watlington, Seth 11 FRE 1:57.61 3 Matulevich, John 12 POT 21.88 3 Woods, Daniel 12 ESN 53.39
5 Woltornist, Ryan 12 EMM 1:58.57 4 Connolly, John 11 PAR 21.89 4 Reed, Shawn 12 NOR 54.60
6 Nagle, Harris 10 PAR 1:58.82 5 Kantz, Zachary 9 BAN 22.21 5 Conzola, Peter 9 FRE 55.72
7 Paules, Evan 11 EMM 1:59.34 6 Darrah, Tyler 12 DHS 22.70 6 Possinger, Scott 11 PAR 56.15
8 Burcin, Eric 11 LIB 2:04.70 7 Muraro, Thomas 10 EMM 2291 7 Larsen, David 10 EMM 56.20
9 Otero, Alex 11 PAR 2:04.88 8 Scheufler, Galen 12 LIB 22.98 8 Jouny, Matt 11 EAS 56.70
10 Schlegel, Christian 10 PAR 2:06.30 9 Boyd, lan 11 WHI 23.47 9 Bishop, Robert 9 EMM 56.91
11 Berger, Tim 11 ALL 2:09.27 10 Paul, Alex 12 ALL 23.87 10 Wimmer, Cody 9 EMM 57.21
12 Gable, Michael 11 NOR 2:10.52 11 Schiano lo Moriello, Mik 12 EMM 23.90 11 Fang, Thomas 10 EMM 57.74
13 Sheplock, James 10 LIB 2:13.99 12 Becker, Robert 10 EAS 2391 *12 DelFranco, Robert 12 FRE 57.90
14 Fasching, Joey 9 PAR 2:15.04 13 Spadt, Ryan 9 LIB 23.94 *12 Otero, Alex 11 PAR 57.90
15 Ninos, Cory 9 NOR 2:15.95 14 Keller, Mitchell 10 PAR 23.99 14 Abbazio, Brendon 12 PMW 58.04

*16 Hall, John 9 EAS 2:18.49 15 Branski, Pawel 12 PME 24.08 15 Liao, Richard 10 NAZ 58.13

*16 Barylski, David 11 FRE 2:18.49 16 Duran, Aaron 12 ALL 24.14 16 Farber, Anthony 11 STR 58.65
18 Vannatta, Sean 9 LIB 2:23.09 17 Christie, Nathan 11 ALL 24.29 17 Lawrence, Eric 10 FRE 59.92
19 Thompson, Parker 10 ESS 2:23.21 18 Slipe, Ryan 12 ESN 24.38 18 Montante, Anthony 10 ESN 1:00.59
20 Baron, Krystian 11 PME 2:26.29 19 Zwierzynski, Nick 12 PMW 24.41 19 Kim, Andrew 11 PAR 1:00.62
21 Dziedzic, Jason 10 WHI 2:27.67 20 Marino, Steve 12 NAZ 24.74 20 Cavaiuolo, Carlo 12 WHI 1:00.74
22 Alred, Matt 10 LIB 2:28.76 21 Boran, Barry 12 POT 24.78 21 Gross, Clyde 12 LIB 1:00.84
23 Lilley, Duncan 10 PME 2:30.81 22 Corvino, David 11 FRE 25.12 22 Buell, Matt 10 LIB 1:01.81
24 Nicolescu, Chris 9 PME 2:35.57 23 Oxenford, Joe 12 DHS 25.23 23 Rios, Ramon 10 STR 1:01.84

24 Moll, Zach 10 LIB 25.24 24 Pifer, Robert 10 PMW 1:02.72

#9 Girls 50 Yard Free 25 Rodriguez, Carlos 10 BAN 1:03.11

DISTRICT: 23.36R 2003 Jessica Lewis #11 Girls 100 Yard Fly 26 Gallagher, Alexander 1 PMW L0441
Name Yr Team Finals Time DISTRICT: 56.79R 1993 Tiffany Houser ’ o

1 Stang, Emily 11 PAR 23.93 Name Yr Team  Finals Time 27 Thompson, Parker 10 ESS 1:04.43

2 Yang, Lena 11 ESS 23.99 1 Roberts, Allison 12 EMM 57.92 28 Jackson, Christian 12 NAZ 1:04.44

2 Poland, Emily 12 PAR 5877 29 Glenn, Mac 9 NAZ 1:05.19

30 Gerling, Owen 12 PMW 1:06.35




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

(#12 Boys 100 Yard Fly)

31
32

#13 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
1:35.97R 2003 Parkland

Buttilo, RJ
Lilley, Duncan

DISTRICT:

10 PME

LIB 1:06.38
1:06.45

L Dalla Palu, B Clark, L Butrie, J Lewis

Team

Relay

Finals Time

#14 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
1:24.58R 2009 Emmaus

AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

DISTRICT:

R Stahley, J Martucci, N Kovacs, R Roberts

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1

PAR

Walley, Alexis 12

Polaha, Megan 10
EMM

O'Brien, Taylor 11

Schaeffer, Natalie 9
LIB

Sauers, Madison 9

Olock, Maggie 10
EAS

Stahlecker, Tara 9

King, Shayna 11
ESS

Gress, Anna 12

Anger, Lacey 12
FRE

Guidon, Aubree 12

Magnan, Molly 10
NOR

Urban, Elizabeth 11

Lane, Ciara 10
WHI

Emick, Allison 10

Ceasar, Vicky 10
NAZ

Filipovits, Amanda 10

Hooper, Brianne 11
POT

Sullivan, Kaycee 12

Brennan, Colleen 10
ALL

Molloy, Julia 11

Geise, Audrey 10
STR

Leinhauser, Claire 11

Mraz, Shana 10
PME

Parrish, Janay 11

Fortier, Lindsay 9
DHS

Mauser, Sage 12

Drayton, Alexis 9
ESN

Jelly, Alexis 10

Miro, Marisa 11
PMW

Argot, Rebecca 12

Teajman, Laleta 10

A 1:38.26
Reifinger, Erica 11
Walsh, Abbi 10

A 1:41.87
Stuhmeier, Kayli 9
Romano, Alyssa 11

A 1:42.34
Williams, Emma 10
Turner, Shelby 9

A 1:43.22
Joswick, Anastasia 10
Albus, Jillian 9

A 1:44.15
Polloway, Ally 11

Yang, Lena 11

A 1:44.48
Stammbherr, Amanda 12
Munion, Brooke 10

A 1:49.89
Fiorvanti, Meghann 11
Kusmider, Erika 11

A 1:50.24
Beller, Elizabeth 10
Bryk, Emily 10

A 1:51.92
Tavianini, Rose 9
Hooper, Taylor 11

A 1:52.87
Nabholz, Hannah 9
Eagan, Cassie 10

A 1:53.35
Sanchez, Solai 12
Holihan, Melissa 9

A 1:53.53
Williams, Jackie 9
Joyce, Emily 9

A 1:54.32
Nicolescu, Rachael 11
Palaski, Abigail 10

A 1:55.08
Childs, Autumn 10

Greb, Bethany 10

A 2:00.48
Huck, Lea 9

Marsh, Jackie 9

A 2:04.17

Niewiorawska, Ali 11

Hejnowicz, Amanda 10

EMM

DeCrop, Romain 11

Woltornist, Ryan 12
PAR

Wynosky, Kevin 12

Strauss, Christopher 10
LIB

Scheufler, Galen 12

Dolgos, Tyler 12
POT

Leahy, Drew 12

Wang, Kevin 10
EAS

Patterson, Sean 10

Becker, Robert 10
ALL

Berger, Tim 11

Patterson, Carl 11
NOR

Reed, Shawn 12

Shaw, Timothy 11
STR

Cawley, Matt 11

Rios, Ramon 10
ESN

Woods, Daniel 12

Paredes, Sebastian 10
FRE

Corvino, David 11

DelFranco, Robert 12
DHS

Darrah, Tyler 12

Castano, Sebastian 12
NAZ

Simone, Eddie 9

Vasquez, Graham 11
PMW

Benitez, Juan 12

Gerling, Owen 12
ESS

Conners, Kyle 12

Keskinev, Alex 9
PME

McClellan, Zachiary 10

Kresge, Matt 12
WHI

Dziedzic, Jason 10

Bourizk, Andrew 12

Scores - Women

A 1:27.04
Muraro, Thomas 10
Muraro, Alexander 12

A 1:29.81
Klotz, Matthew 11
Nagle, Harris 10

A 1:31.00
Spadt, Ryan 9

Burcin, Eric 11

A 1:31.91
Montgomery, Tyler 12
Matulevich, John 12

A 1:34.28
Govskos, Ari 9

Jouny, Matt 11

A 1:34.56
Duran, Aaron 12

Paul, Alex 12

A 1:35.33
Ninos, Cory 9

Gable, Michael 11

A 1:36.18
Gerner, Austin 9

Farber, Anthony 11

A 1:36.51
Slipe, Ryan 12
Montante, Anthony 10

A 1:37.06
DelFranco, Scott 10
Barylski, David 11

A 1:37.22
Vreeland, Jesse 12
Bushner, Mark 12

A 1:40.26
Gray, Dylan 12

Marino, Steve 12

A 1:41.40
Pifer, Robert 10

Nyitray, Ryan 10

A 1:43.56
Bartlett, Sean 10
Sitterson, Jacob 11

A 1:44.13
Sapienza, Nicholas 11
Wotring, Kevin 10

A 1:45.89
Romanyshyn, Rudy 10

Martin, Dominick 11

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS
Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 3
PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Parkland 325.5
2. Emmaus 201
3. Liberty 154
4. Freedom 107
5. Stroudsburg 88
6. East Stroudsburg South 79
7. Easton 78
8. Northampton 68
9. Nazareth 66
10. Whitehall 65
11. Pottsville Area 58.5
12. William Allen 39
13. Dieruff 26
14. Pocono Mountain East 24
15. Pocono Mountain West 10
16. East Stroudsburg North 6
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14
1. Emmaus 284
2. Parkland 267.5
3. Freedom 117
4. Liberty 106
5. Easton 89.5
6. Pottsville Area 87
7. Nazareth 81
8. William Allen 66
9. Dieruff 48
10. East Stroudsburg North 46
10. Northampton 46
12.  Pocono Mountain East 40
13.  Stroudsburg 34
14. Pocono Mountain West 21
15. Whitehall 17
16. East Stroudsburg South 14
16. Bangor 14




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011

AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming
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. 17 Angstadt, Cameron 11 LIB 51.93 9 Sheplock, James 10 LIB 5:20.55
#15 Girls 100 Yard Free 18 Chien, Timoth 9 EMM 52.44 10 Fasching, J 9 PAR 5:20.60
DISTRICT: 51.09R 2002 Jessica Lewis it ’ asching, Joey o
Name Yr Team Finals Time 19 Farber, Anthony 11 STR 52.51 11 Vasquez, Graham 11 NAZ 5:24.06
; 20 Patterson, Carl 11 ALL 52.77 12 Buell, Matt 10 LIB 5:24.69
1 Stang, Emily 11 PAR 52.45
i 21 Helbers, Josh 11 ESS 53.04 13 Costello, Daniel 11 ALL 5:25.56
2 Poland, Emily 12 PAR 53.67
22 Dol Tyl 12 LIB 53.17 14 Yale, Steph 11 FRE 5:25.79
3 Walsh, Abbi 10 PAR 5371 o'gos, Tyer ale, Stephen
. 23 Zwierzynski, Nick 12 PMW 53.24 15 Cavaiuolo, Carlo 12 WHI 5:28.10
4 Munion, Brooke 10 FRE 54.58
24 Nelson, Grant 11 PAR 53.51 16 Pellington, Connor 11 ESN 5:30.52
5 Brennan, Maura 10 EMM 55.04
25 Becker, Robert 10 EAS 54.21 17 Govskos, Ari 9 EAS 5:30.54
6 Hassay, Kelsey 11 WHI 56.22
26 B B 12 POT 4.24 18 Pankiewicz, K 11 PME :33.
7 Sauers, Madison 9 LIB 56.66 6 Boran, Barry (6] 5 8 Pankiewicz, Konrad 5:33.66
27 Marino, Steve 12 NAZ 54.41 19 Fatzinger, Cody 12 ALL 5:34.70
8 Romano, Alyssa 11 EMM 57.10
o 28 Paredes, Sebastian 10 ESN 54.99 20 Medellin, Alex 9 LIB 5:36.72
9 Williams, Emma 10 LIB 57.22
L. 29 Wotring, Kevin 10 PME 55.46 21 Yip, Brandon 10 ESN 5:39.20
10 Cobb, Virginia 9 BAN 57.69
. 30 Moll, Zach 10 LIB 55.72 22 Dziedzic, Jason 10 WHI 5:39.58
11 King, Shayna 11 EAS 57.74
X 31 Corvino, David 11 FRE 56.32 23 Phillips, Patrick 11 NOR 5:39.90
12 Cougle, Briawna 10 POT 57.82
32 Branski, Pawel 12 PME 56.52 24 Bartlett, Sean 10 ESS 5:41.44
13 Turner, Shelby 9 LIB 57.91
14 Slater, Alana 9 STR 58.09 #17 Girls 500 Yard Free #19 Girls 100 Yard Back
15 Magnan, Molly 10 FRE 58.28 DISTRICT:  4:52.93R 2007 Taylor Sostarecz DISTRICT: 56.21R 2009 Allie Roberts
16 Gress, Anna 12 ESS 58.30 Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
17 Hixson, Jesse 10 EMM 58.34 1 O'Brien, Taylor 11 EMM 4:50.86R 1 Roberts, Allison 12 EMM 55.95R
18 Decker, Jackie 11 EMM 58.38 2 Reifinger, Erica 11 PAR 4:54.30 2 Grim, Kayla 12 PAR 58.06
19 Skinker, Judith Ann 10 PAR 58.97 3 Walley, Alexis 12 PAR 5:05.47 3 Tobst, Taylor 10 EMM 58.54
20 Martin, Sarah 12 NAZ 59.10 4 Gilson, Brooke 10 WHI 5:08.62 4 Lauchnor, Morgan 12 PAR 1:01.59
21 Anger, Lacey 12 ESS 59.41 5 Trussell, Kelly 12 PAR 5:10.73 5 Stahlecker, Tara 9 EAS 1:02.19
22 Guidon, Aubree 12 FRE 59.45 6 Stuhmeier, Kayli 9 EMM 5:14.25 6 Guro, Meredith 10 LIB 1:02.27
23 Joswick, Anastasia 10 EAS 59.68 7 Schaeffer, Natalie 9 EMM 5:17.65 7 Banks, Avanti 12 STR 1:02.72
24 Urban, Liz 11 NOR 59.83 8 Burns, Alex 9 STR 5:27.24 8 Romano, Alyssa 11 EMM 1:03.12
25 Emick, Allison 10 WHI 59.99 9 Sheatsley, Kelli 12 PAR 5:28.15 9 Shi, Caroline 9 PAR 1:03.44
26 Naradko, Maria 11 POT 1:00.02 10 Joyce, Emily 9 STR 5:30.65 10 Creitz, Jacquelyn 10 PAR 1:03.67
27 Mauser, Sage 12 DHS 1:00.50 11 Brilla, Lauren 11 POT 5:32.03 11 Buday, Savannah 9 NAZ 1:03.69
28 Giles, Nicole FRE 1:01.54 12 Coe, Allison 11 WHI 5:37.66 12 McCloskey, Lauren 10 LIB 1:04.77
29 Kusmider, Erika 11 NOR 1:01.64 13 Rider, Rachel 9 LIB 5:39.30 13 Urban, Elizabeth 11 NOR 1:05.92
30 Barney, Elizabeth 10 PMW 1:02.19 14 Carwell, Shanna 9 EMM 5:46.74 14 Csatari, Katelyn 11 LIB 1:06.47
31 Beller, Elizabeth 10 WHI 1:02.45 15 Fitch, Caroline 12 LIB 5:47.56 15 Cecchini, Emily 9 LIB 1:06.61
32 Keppol, Amber 12 PMW 1:02.62 16 Albertson, Carly 11 LIB 5:48.14 16 Steirer, Emma 9 NOR 1:07.18
17 Cosgrove, Brianna 9 EAS 5:51.60 17 Decker, Jackie 11 EMM 1:08.91
#16 Boys 100 Yard Free 18 Scier, Veroni 11 NOR 5:53.03 18 Filipovits, Amand: 10 NAZ 1:09.29
DISTRICT:  46.14R 2000 Chris Johnson cler, Veronica =2 Hipovits, Amanda e
. . 19 Brennan, Colleen 10 POT 5:53.96 19 Eagan, Cassie 10 POT 1:09.35
Name Yr Team Finals Time
20 Sullivan, Kaycee 12 POT 5:56.84 20 Ceasar, Vicky 10 WHI 1:10.39
1 Muraro, Alexander 12 EMM 47.95
21 Lane, Ciara 10 NOR 5:57.21 21 Barney, Elizabeth 10 PMW 1:10.98
2 Kantz, Zachary 9 BAN 48.45
22 Bryk, Emil 10 WHI 5:59.75 22 K , Pai 9 NOR 1:11.14
3 Comnolly, John 11 PAR 48.47 Ty Emily fiouse, Faige
23 Fitch, Kati 9 LIB 6:01.96 23 H , Bri 11 NAZ 1:11.28
4 Ritchic, Greg 10 EMM 48.69 freh, Batie ooper, Brianne
24 Palaski, Abigail 10 PME :03. 24 Turek, Emil 1 HI 1:12.4
5 DiMarco, David 10 NAZ 48.76 alaski, Abigai 0 6:03.87 urel Bty 0w 8
6 Wynosky, Kevin 12 PAR 48.96 | #18 Boys 500 Yard Free #20 Boys 100 Yard Back
7 Matulevich, John 12 POT 49.39 DISTRICT: 4:31.00R 2008 Mac Anthony DISTRICT: 50.28R 2009 Romain DeCrop
8 Fang, Thomas 10 EMM 49.73 Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
9 Reed, Shawn 12 NOR 49.92 1 Klotz, Matthew 11 PAR 4:40.73 1 Conzola, Peter 9 FRE 53.14
10 Possinger, Scott 11 PAR 50.35 2 Sharesky, Garrett 11 EMM 4:41.09 2 DelFranco, Scott 10 FRE 54.22
11 Darrah, Tyler 12 DHS 50.53 3 Edmonds, Parker 11 EMM 4:45.24 3 Patterson, Sean 10 EAS 55.01
12 DelFranco, Scott 10 FRE 50.66 4 Harrigan, Connor 9 FRE 4:45.98 4 Cawley, Matt 11 STR 55.59
13 Csakai, Daniel 11 FRE 50.69 5 Strauss, Christopher 10 PAR 4:45.99 5 DelFranco, Robert 12 FRE 55.81
14 Patterson, Sean 10 EAS 50.88 6 Champagne, Patrick 9 EMM 4:53.97 6 Bushner, Mark 12 DHS 56.25
15 Shelly, Brandon 9 NAZ 51.41 7 Kline, Matt 9 EMM 4:56.13 7 Wimmer, Cody 9 EMM 56.66
16 Boyd, lan 11 WHI 51.60 8 Jouny, Matt 11 EAS 5:01.08 8 Schlegel, Christian 10 PAR 58.28




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

#20
9

10
11

[35]
—_

#21

Boys 100 Yard Back)
Toborowski, Thomas
Bond, Andrew

Bron, Kamahl
Chien, Timothy
Bussiere, Mike
Lawrence, Eric
Helbers, Josh
Patterson, Carl
Ninos, Cory

Nelson, Grant
Vannatta, Sean
Daniels, Ryan
Abbazio, Brendon
Gallagher, Alexander
Montante, Anthony
Gross, Clyde

Miller, Edward
Benitez, Juan
Sapienza, Nicholas
Thomas, Mitch
Bartlett, Sean

Pifer, Robert
Medellin, Alex
Romanyshyn, Rudy

Girls 100 Yard Breast

PAR
EMM
PME
EMM
EMM
FRE
ESS
ALL
NOR
PAR
LIB
ALL
PMW
PMW
ESN
LIB
POT
PMW
PME
LIB
ESS
PMW
LIB
WHI

58.69

59.10

59.36

59.76
1:00.40
1:01.07
1:01.24
1:01.75
1:01.86
1:01.88
1:02.48
1:02.98
1:03.01
1:04.22
1:04.70
1:04.74
1:05.57
1:05.68
1:06.07
1:06.09
1:07.38
1:09.73
1:09.94
1:12.73

PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011

AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming

#22 Boys 100 Yard Breast

DISTRICT: 1:03.83R 1992 Casey Keiber

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Polaha, Megan 10 PAR 1:07.05
2 Anger, Lacey 12 ESS 1:07.38
3 Desh, Courtney 11 LIB 1:09.27
4 Stammbherr, Amanda 12 FRE 1:10.04
5 Dunigan, Alex 12 STR 1:10.14
6 Parrish, Janay 11 PME 1:10.63
7 Thomas, Danielle 9 EMM 1:10.97
8 Hassay, Kelsey 11 WHI 1:11.40
9 Kingston, Emily 9 PAR 1:12.27
10 Smith, Emily 11 LIB 1:12.42
11 Brennan, Colleen 10 POT 1:14.34
12 Walters, Elliot 11 LIB 1:15.27
13 Kennedy, Paige 9 PAR 1:15.50
14 Darlington, Amy 11 LIB 1:16.06
15 Sheaffer, Steph 10 EMM 1:16.10
16 Miara, Sam 11 NAZ 1:16.16
17 Scier, Veronica 11 NOR 1:16.20
18 Harvey, Casey 11 EMM 1:16.78
19 Fiorvanti, Meghann 11 NOR 1:16.81
20 Troutman, Brooke 11 PAR 1:17.53
21 Kiefer, Julia 11 DHS 1:17.80
22 Wilson, Rachel 10 FRE 1:20.03
23 Nabholz, Hannah 9 POT 1:21.52
24 Metrick, Christine 10 WHI 1:22.37

DISTRICT:

Team

#23 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
3:29.45R 2009 Emmaus

L McCandless, A Kluge, M Masciantonio, A Roberts
Relay

DISTRICT: 57.23R 2006 George Rae-Grant

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Paules, Evan 11 EMM 59.20
2 Woltornist, Ryan 12 EMM 59.36
*3  Watlington, Seth 11 FRE 59.63
*3  Burcin, Eric 11 LIB 59.63
5 DeCrop, Romain 11 EMM 59.97
6 Nagle, Harris 10 PAR 1:00.57
7 Kim, Andrew 11 PAR 1:01.77
8 Muraro, Thomas 10 EMM 1:02.39
9 Berger, Tim 11 ALL 1:04.25
10 Duran, Aaron 12 ALL 1:04.31
11 Hall, John 9 EAS 1:05.00
12 Paul, Alex 12 ALL 1:05.92
13 Baron, Krystian 11 PME 1:06.67
14 Barylski, David 11 FRE 1:07.48
15 Govskos, Ari 9 EAS 1:07.61
16 Updegrove, Will 11 LIB 1:09.09
17 Gable, Michael 11 NOR 1:09.14
18 Walton, Jack 10 PAR 1:09.95
19 Gray, Dylan 12 NAZ 1:10.05
20 Blonski, Brian 11 EAS 1:11.02
21 Nicolescu, Chris 9 PME 1:12.14
22 Slipe, Ryan 12 ESN 1:13.08
23 Williams, Shalir 11 PMW 1:13.14

Finals Time

PAR

Walley, Alexis 12

Grim, Kayla 12
EMM

O'Brien, Taylor 11

Tobst, Taylor 10
EAS

Stahlecker, Tara 9

King, Shayna 11
STR

Slater, Alana 9

Banks, Avanti 12
WHI

Coe, Allison 11

Hassay, Kelsey 11
LIB

Sauers, Madison 9

Olock, Maggie 10
NAZ

Daul, Sarina 10

Buday, Savannah 9
POT

Eagan, Cassie 10

Cougle, Briawna 10

A 3:28.59R

Reifinger, Erica 11
Stang, Emily 11

A 3:36.30
Brennan, Maura 10
Roberts, Allison 12

A 3:47.79
Joswick, Anastasia 10
Albus, Jillian 9

A 3:47.85
Dunigan, Alex 12

Burns, Alex 9

A 3:49.19

Emick, Allison 10
Gilson, Brooke 10

A 3:50.64
Williams, Emma 10
Albertson, Carly 11

A 3:55.65
Hooper, Taylor 11
Martin, Sarah 12

A 3:55.88
Naradko, Maria 11

Brilla, Lauren 11
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#24 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
3:05.63R 2009 Emmaus

ESS
Yang, Lena 11
Riutort, Angelique 12
NOR
Urban, Elizabeth 11
Knouse, Paige 9
FRE
Bruce, Margaret 12
PMW
Argot, Rebecca 12
Hejnowicz, Amanda 10
DHS

Greb, Bethany 10
ESN

Brower, Carly 10

Williams, Chelsea 10
PME

Rispin, Jacklyn 9

Nicolescu, Rachael 11
ALL

Holihan, Melissa 9

Carde, Kelly 12

DISTRICT:

A 3:56.34
Polloway, Ally 11

Gress, Anna 12

A 4:01.81
Lane, Ciara 10

Steirer, Emma 9

A 4:13.04
Cussen, Carly 10
A 4:21.55

Barney, Elizabeth 10
Keppol, Amber 12

A 4:28.95
Childs, Autumn 10
Drayton, Alexis 9

A 4:35.29
Raffa, Megan 10

Harris, Shoshanah 10

A 4:35.45
Fortier, Lindsay 9

Shin, Charlene 11

A DQ
Sewards, Maggie 10

Sanchez, Solai 12

J Martucci, R DeCrop, N Kovacs, R Roberts

Team

Relay

Finals Time

EMM
Muraro, Alexander 12
Sharesky, Garrett 11
PAR
Connolly, John 11
Strauss, Christopher 10
FRE
Conzola, Peter 9
Watlington, Seth 11
POT
Leahy, Drew 12
Wang, Kevin 10
NAZ
Shelly, Brandon 9
Liao, Richard 10
LIB
Scheufler, Galen 12
Spadt, Ryan 9
NOR
Reed, Shawn 12
Shaw, Timothy 11
STR
Cawley, Matt 11
Rios, Ramon 10
PMW
Zwierzynski, Nick 12
Gallagher, Alexander 11
ESN
Woods, Daniel 12

Williams, Tristan 9

A 3:12.49
Ritchie, Greg 10
DeCrop, Romain 11

A 3:13.58
Klotz, Matthew 11
Wynosky, Kevin 12

A 3:20.29
DelFranco, Scott 10
Csakai, Daniel 11

A 3:24.63
Montgomery, Tyler 12
Matulevich, John 12

A 3:24.66
Marino, Steve 12
DiMarco, David 10

A 3:30.16
Dolgos, Tyler 12
Sheplock, James 10

A 3:30.35
Ninos, Cory 9

Gable, Michael 11

A 3:36.93
Gerner, Austin 9

Farber, Anthony 11

A 3:41.18
Benitez, Juan 12
Abbazio, Brendon 12

A 3:41.53
Yip, Brandon 10

Slipe, Eric 10




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

#24
11

Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

PME

Bron, Kamahl 12

Wotring, Kevin 10
WHI

Cavaiuolo, Carlo 12

Martin, Dominick 11
ESS

Conners, Kyle 12

Thompson, Parker 10
ALL

Costello, Daniel 11

Daniels, Ryan 10
EAS

Hall, John 9

Kleipass, Matthias 11
DHS

Castano, Sebastian 12

Kopishke, Ryan 10

Scores - Women

A 3:42.32
Pankiewicz, Konrad 11
Branski, Pawel 12

A 3:42.91
Dziedzic, Jason 10
Boyd, Jonathan 9

A 3:43.02
Bartlett, Sean 10
Helbers, Josh 11

A 3:46.03
Christie, Nathan 11
Zabower, Zakkary 12

A 3:51.15
Blonski, Brian 11

Behm, Tylor 9

A 3:55.75

Vreeland, Jesse 12

PIAA DISTRICT XI AAA - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011
AAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
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HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS
Results - XI AAA Boys & Girls Swimming

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Parkland 555.5
2. Emmaus 369
3. Liberty 266
4. Stroudsburg 165
5. Freedom 151
6. Whitehall 137
7. Easton 130
8. East Stroudsburg South 115
9. Pottsville Area 97.5
10. Nazareth 97
11.  Northampton 87
12. Pocono Mountain East 41
13. William Allen 39
14. Dieruff 34
15. Pocono Mountain West 20
16. East Stroudsburg North 12
17. Bangor 7
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Emmaus 518
2. Parkland 423.5
3. Freedom 248.5
4. Liberty 162.5
5. Easton 131.5
6. Nazareth 131
7. Pottsville Area 129
8. William Allen 98
9. Northampton 79
10. Stroudsburg 71
11. Dieruff 69
12.  Pocono Mountain East 62

East Stroudsburg North
Pocono Mountain West
Bangor

Whitehall

East Stroudsburg South

61
39
31
30
24
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PIAA DISTRICT XI AA 2011 - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011
AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results - XI AA Bovs & Girls Swimming

. 6 BLU A 1:57.47 9 Miksiewicz, Colin 11 ACC 1:56.38
#3 (];)llrsl:-]i?((:]TYSarle;gd]l:z Rz;l(;y Panther Valley Scheutrum, Kyle 10 Boran, Thomas 12 10 Wagner, Mike 11 SOL 1:57.14
A Terray, S Vavra, A Vavra, N Taras Carroll, Sean 10 Stencovage, Bret 12 11 Miller, Patrick 12 SAU 1:58.05
Team Relay Finals Time 7 SCH A 1:57.99 12 Yachera, Zak 11 TAM 1:59.88
1 SOL A 1:51.06 Palladino, Vincent 10 Fleagle, Jackson 11 13 Palladino, Vincent 10 SCH 2:00.62
Amann, Madison 9 Carr, Emilee 12 Sieck, William 9 Chesakis, Andrew 11 *14 Peterson, Brian 11 SAU 2:01.76
Lyons, Sarah 10 Phillips, Amy 12 8 MOR A 2:11.67 *14 Beck, Connor 10 ACC 2:01.76
2 MOR A 1:56.91 Vorosmanti, Jamie Turner, Derek 16 Stayer, Mitchell 9 SOL 2:01.81
Korhammer, Devon Thomson, Abigail Bloxam, Sam Danaher, Shaun 17 Herczeg, Jesse 10 SAL 2:02.05
Casciole, Kaitlyn Rosenkranz, Melissa #5 Girls 200 Yard Free 18 Smith, Devin 12 TAM 20544
3 ACC A 1:58.18 DISTRICTS: 1:53.68R 2009 Sydney Stinner 19 Daniel, Peter 9 SAU 2:08.22
Cameron, Alexis 12 O'Neill, Megan 10 Name Yr Team Finals Time 20 Garcia, Brian 11 SAL 2:1063
Snyder, Natalic 11 Udicious, Courtney 12 1 Cialkowski, Katie 11 SAL 1:53.95 21 Stanek, Matt 9 TAM 1975
4 SAU A 1:59.89 2 Thomson, Abigail MOR 1:54.42 #7 Girls 200 Yard IM
Linsky, Dana 10 Long, Amanda 11 3 Guttman, Gabby 12 SAL 1:55.86 DISTRICTS: 2:01.50R 2006 Allysa Vavra
DaSilva, Samantha 12 Evangelista, Rebekah 12 4 Amann, Madison 9 SOL 1:56.88 Name Yr Team Finals Time
5 BLU A 2:01.41 5 Lyons, Emily 10 SOL 1:57.30 1 Burns, Madison 11 NWL 2:06.13
Staskowski, Shay 12 Boran, Jacqueline 10 6 Guttman, Danielle 10 SAL 2:00.23 2 Rodriguez, Rhyan 9 SOL 2:09.75
Greenawalt, Meghan 12 Barrineau, Marina 10 7 John, Leah 10 BET 2:02.03 3 Pielmeier, Katie 10 PLM 2:13.32
6 SAL A 2:04.80 8 Yates, Brianna 11 SOL 2:04.16 4 Mallams, Emilee 12 TRI 2:16.62
Guttman, Danielle 10 Heydt, Meredith 10 9 Figler, Samantha 11 BET 2:04.41 5 Carr, Emilee 12 SOL 2:17.34
Sipos, Alyssa 9 Donmoyer, Paige 10 10 Udicious, Courtney 12 ACC 2:05.84 6 Korhammer, Devon MOR 2:20.07
7 TAM A 2:06.16 11 Chickersky, Dayna 12 ACC 2:07.75 7 Luybli, Megan 9 SOL 2:22.21
Boyle, Makayla 9 Trovinger, Carly 9 12 Amey, Miranda 9 TAM 2:09.44 8 Selman, Suzanne 9 SOL 2:26.81
DeWire, Deana 12 Nowacki, Jordan 12 13 Donmoyer, Paige 10 SAL 2:10.53 9 Boran, Jacqueline 10 BLU 2:28.84
8 MAH A 2:06.21 14 Drosdak, Olivia 11 ACC 2:11.39 10 O'Neill, Megan 10 ACC 2:29.46
Scheeler, Katey 12 Mansell, Maggie 11 15 Weisbach, Erika 12 SAU 2:15.21 11 Linsky, Dana 10 SAU 2:30.99
Hower, Olivia 12 Scheeler, Christina 11 16 Boyle, Makayla 9 TAM 2:15.71 12 Wagner, Megan 11 TAM 2:34.25
9 PAN A 2:06.73 17 Hower, Olivia 12 MAH 2:16.38 13 Amiano, Lauren 12 ACC 2:36.40
Erbe, Brittany 12 Yelito, Celene 12 18 Diehl, Lindsay 12 SAU 2:17.13 14 Trovinger, Carly 9 TAM 2:36.50
Branchide, Sarah 12 Vavra, Karoline 12 19 Kanaskie, Caroline 10 TAM 2:17.17 15 Sipos, Alyssa 9 SAL 2:36.73
10 SCH A 2:18.98 20 Hess, Alyssa MOR 2:17.42 16 Long, Amanda 11 SAU 2:36.94
Zimmerman, Lindsey 10 Devlin, Meghan 12 21 Lipshaw, Ashley 9 NOR 2:17.43 17 Conrad, Cara MOR 2:37.78
Raymond, Heather 11 McGarry, Caitlin 11 22 Snyder, Addie 10 TRI 2:17.68 18 Stoppie, Mariah 10 MIN 2:38.15
11 NOR A 2:19.09 23 Uribe, Elena 11 SOL 2:18.44 19 Mansell, Maggie 11 MAH 2:38.27
Zahodnick, Arielle 9 Antanavage, Elizabeth 10 24 Korhammer, Tori MOR 2:19.00 20 Hartung, Chloe 12 TAM 2:42.63
Lipshaw, Ashley 9 Major, Savanna 12 25 Juritsch, Rachel 9 BLU 2:19.20
26 Major, Savanna 12 NOR 2:21.32 #8 Boys 200 Yard IM .
#4 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay ’ DISTRICTS: 1:57.85R 2010 Keagan Collins
DISTRICTS: 1:40.78R 2010 Southern Lehigh 27 Neher, Susanne 11 SAU 222,15 Name Yr Team Finals Time
J Moyer, J Deutsch, R Geis, M Linden 28 Zimmerman, Lindsey 10 SCH 2:26.10 | Boran, Thomas 12 BLU 2:02.04
Team Relay Finals Time 29 Gates, Kristyn 10 PAN 2:28.47 2 Soong, Avery 9 SAU 2:04.86
1 SOL A 1:39.14R 30 Ketterer, Tara NAT 2:28.53 3 Deutsch, John 12 SOL 2:06.85
Moyer, Jason 12 Ambrose, Mike 12 31 Kutsko, Kayla 10 NOR 2:34.30 4 Allen, Sawyer 10 PLM 2:08.66
Geis, Riley 11 Linden, Michael 12 #6 Boys 200 Yard Free 5 Costantini, Tim 9 SAL 2:09.53
2 ACC A 1:44.76 DISTRICTS: 1:46.66R 2010 Zachary Oatis 6 Frank, Jordan 9 TAM 2:09.74
Stinner, Ethan 9 Fritz, Nick 12 Name Yr Team Finals Time 7 Linden, Michael 12 SOL 2:12.81
Miksiewicz, Colin 11 Kugler, James 12 1 Oatis, Zachary 12 SAU 1:45.60R 8 Sikorski-Schneider, Walk 11 SOL 2:13.42
3 TAM A 1:46.64 2 Stinner, Ethan 9 ACC 1:50.65 9 Carroll, Sean 10 BLU 2:15.83
DeWire, Dane 12 Leibensperger, Nate 12 3 Collins, Garrett 10 SAL 1:50.72 10 Gertz, Kyle 12 SAU 2:16.55
Frank, Jordan 9 Tuckett, Sam 12 4 Ambrose, Mike 12 SOL 1:50.95 11 Kreider, Josh 9 SOL 2:17.04
4 SAU A 1:48.60 5 Ferraro, Brendan 12 SOL 1:54.02 12 Carey, lan 9 SAL 2:18.75
Apelchuk, Arkady 12 Eldredge, Roger 12 6 Bakey, Kevin 11 ACC 1:54.73 13 Gates, Jason 12 PAN 2:19.39
Gertz, Kyle 12 Houck, Paul 9 7 Bayliff, Austin 10 SCH 1:55.15 14 Apelchuk, Arkady 12 SAU 2:21.98
5 SAL A 1:53.55 8 Harrison, Connor 10 SAL 1:55.65 15 Eldredge, Roger 12 SAU 2:23.16
Herczeg, Jesse 10 Carey, lan 9
Harrison, Connor 10 Skibbens, Joe 10




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

Results - XI AA Bovs & Girls Swimming

(#8 Boys 200 Yard IM) 15 Slotterback, Dylan 10 SCH 24.50
16 Troxell, Calvin 12 TAM 2:25.03 16 Weeks, Craig 9 PEN 24.55
17 Salvatore, Adam 12 ACC 2:25.80 17 Leibensperger, Nate 12 TAM 24.75
18 Golden, Patrick 9 SAL 2:27.87 18 Stencovage, Bret 12 BLU 24.76
19 Sieck, William 9 SCH 2:28.72 19 Mast, Isaiah 11 SAL 25.03
20 McGarry, Kyle 9 SCH 2:29.59 20 Chesakis, Andrew 11 SCH 25.04
21 Lesko, Tyler 9 SAL 2:31.34 21 Rios, Rubin 12 ACC 25.14
22 Miller, John 9 ACC 2:31.49 22 Butkus, Tyler 10 TAM 2530
23 Danaher, Shaun MOR 2:48.77 23 Wilson, Zachary 9 SOL 25.39

24 Sirkot, Alex 10 WEA 25.41

#9 Girls 50 Yard Free 25 Holman, Jacob 11 MAH 25.62

DISTRICTS: 23.58R 2007 Kristen Shickora

Name Yr Team Finals Time 26  Starry, Dan 12 TAM 26.05
I Vavra, Karoline 12 PAN 2486 | 27 Rovite.Tony 10 ACC 2610
2 Duffy, Lake 10 PEN 5.10 28 Oliveria, Zach 9 TAM 26.72
3 Butkus, Joann 9 TAM 9528 29 Borak, Nathan 10 SAL 27.22
4 Phillips, Amy 12 SOL 2556 30 Walters, Tommy 10 SAL 28.31
5 Barrineau, Marina 10 BLU 25.74 #11 Girls 100 Yard Fly
6 Hogman, Kaitlyn 12 SOL 26.02 DISTRICTS: 58.48R 2006 Carissa Wetzel
7 Greenawalt, Meghan 12 BLU 26.42 Name Yr Team Finals Time
8 Schmidt, Schuyler 12 TAM 26.61 1 Lyons, Sarah 10 SOL 59.43
9 Woleschok, Jacqueline 10 BLU 26.65 2 Baumert, Emily 12 SAL 1:00.13
10 Yates, Nicolette 9 SOL 26.66 3 Snyder, Natalie 11 ACC 1:02.09
11 Boccardi, Aleia 10 ACC 2691 4 Cameron, Caroline 12 ACC 1:04.20
12 Rosenkranz, Melissa MOR 26.99 5 Forrester, Michelle 11 SOL 1:06.21
13 Smerlick, Alexis 12 SCH 27.22 6 DaSilva, Samantha 12 SAU 1:06.27
14 Evangelista, Rebekah 12 SAU 27.33 7 Greenawalt, Meghan 12 BLU 1:06.83
15 Korinchak, Alexa 9 SAU 27.55 8 Casciole, Kaitlyn MOR 1:06.86
16 McLinden, Abby 11 ACC 27.86 9 Hower, Olivia 12 MAH 1:07.10
17 Nowacki, Jordan 12 TAM 27.97 10 Glemser, Makena 9 SOL 1:08.61

*18 Slotterback, Andrea 9 SCH 28.22 11 Cameron, Alexis 12 ACC 1:09.32
*18 Uribe, Ana 10 SOL 28.22 12 Rosenkranz, Melissa MOR 1:10.15
20 Scheeler, Christina 11 MAH 28.38 13 DeWire, Deana 12 TAM 1:12.91
21 DeFuccio, Willoe MOR 28.42 14 Waldren, Maddy 11 ACC 1:13.87
22 Whitley, Andrea 11 TAM 28.56 15 Krupko, Sabrina 10 MAR 1:15.50
23 Staskowski, Shay 12 BLU 28.80 16 Sipos, Alyssa 9 SAL 1:16.13
24 McCormick, Sawyer 9 SAU 31.27 17 Bumbulsky, Emily 10 TAM 1:16.56

18 Horvath, Chelsea 11 SOL 1:16.59

#10 Boys 50 Yard Free 19 Romberger, Hannah 10 SCH 1:17.52

DISTRICTS: 21.56R 2010 Jason Moyer

Name Yr Team Finals Time 20 Lipshaw, Ashley 9 NOR 1:17.63
1 Moyer, Jason 12 SOL 2163 21 Branchide, Sarah 12 PAN 1:17.91
2 Weekes, Daniel MOR 2277 22 VanBuren, Aleida 12 TAM 1:21.35
3 Cullen, Matthew 11 WEA 281 23 DeFuccio, Willoe MOR 1:22.41
4 Anderson, Michael 10 SOL 23.18 #12 Boys 100 Yard Fly
5 Schultz, Tim 12 SCH 23.37 DISTRICTS: 51.09R 2002 Eric Bugby
6 Anderson, Jon 9 SAL 23.43 Name Yr Team Finals Time
7 Spotts, Sean 11 SCH 23.48 1 Geis, Riley 11 SOL 53.47
8 Primrose, Tyler MOR 23.68 2 Tatum, Eric 10 SAL 54.40
9 Kugler, James 12 ACC 23.72 3 Miksiewicz, Colin 11 ACC 55.82
10 Peterson, Adam 12 SAU 24.06 4 Sikorski-Schneider, Walk 11 SOL 57.52
11 Lascelle, Kyle 12 SAU 24.08 5 Muller, JT 11 ACC 1:00.16
12 Houck, Paul 9 SAU 24.11 6 Sloboda, Michael 12 PAN 1:00.50
13 Zerpa, Alex 12 ACC 24.13 7 Stayer, Mitchell 9 SOL 1:00.79
14 Mannino, Salvatore 12 SOL 2422 8 Turco, Gian 11 BET 1:01.27

9 Gurniak, Matt 11 ACC 1:03.15
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PIAA DISTRICT XI AA 2011 - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011
AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

#13 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
1:39.73R 2006 Panther Valley High Sc

Tuckett, Sam
Fluck, Austin
Parry, Christopher
Lesko, Tyler
Butkus, Tyler
Stoll, Evan
Garcia, Brian
Solosky, Nathaniel
Golden, Patrick
Apostoleco, JJ
Stencovage, Bret
Ulicny, Christian

Bloxam, Sam

DISTRICTS:

TAM 1:03.27
SOL 1:05.23
SAU 1:05.30
SAL 1:05.38
TAM 1:06.43
TAM 1:06.86
SAL 1:08.05
SAU 1:08.65
SAL 1:08.93
ACC 1:13.17
BLU 1:13.84
MAH 1:17.72
MOR 1:19.01

A Terray, N Taras, S Vavra, A Vavra

Team

Relay

Finals Time

SAL

Gonoude, Taylor 12

Cialkowski, Katie 11
SOL

Rodriguez, Rhyan 9

Lyons, Emily 10
BLU

Greenawalt, Meghan 12

Boran, Jacqueline 10
ACC

Boccardi, Aleia 10

Chickersky, Dayna 12
TAM

Kanaskie, Caroline 10

Amey, Miranda 9
PAN

Vavra, Karoline 12

Van Horn, Richelle 9
SCH

Smerlick, Alexis 12

McGarry, Caitlin 11
MOR

Korhammer, Tori

Conrad, Cara
SAU

Korinchak, Alexa 9

Diehl, Lindsay 12
MAH

Evancho, Christy 9

Mansell, Maggie 11
NOR

Major, Savanna 12

Zahodnick, Arielle 9

A 1:38.90R
Guttman, Gabby 12
Baumert, Emily 12

A 1:40.44
Hogman, Kaitlyn 12
Phillips, Amy 12

A 1:45.25
Woleschok, Jacqueline 10
Barrineau, Marina 10

A 1:45.95
McLinden, Abby 11
Cameron, Caroline 12

A 1:46.46
Schmidt, Schuyler 12
Butkus, Joann 9

A 1:49.94
Gates, Kristyn 10

Erbe, Brittany 12

A 1:51.45
Romberger, Hannah 10
Slotterback, Andrea 9

A 1:52.46
Adamski, Alex

Park, Jenn

A 1:52.73

Weisbach, Erika 12
McCormick, Sawyer 9

A 1:54.02
Kufrovich, Brooke 9
Scheeler, Katey 12

A 1:59.64
Antanavage, Elizabeth 10
Lipshaw, Ashley 9




#14 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
DISTRICTS: 1:29.67R 2005 Allentown Central Cath|

M. Tax, E. Harakal, M. Beitler, S. Bakey

Team

PIAA District XI Championship Meet
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Relay Finals Time

1 SOL
Linden, Michael 12
Ferraro, Brendan 12
2 SAL
Collins, Garrett 10
Anderson, Jon 9
3 SCH
Spotts, Sean 11
Bayliff, Austin 10
4 SAU
Oatis, Zachary 12
Soong, Avery 9
5 ACC
Rios, Rubin 12
Fritz, Nick 12
6 TAM
DeWire, Dane 12
Frank, Jordan 9
7 MOR
Weekes, Daniel
Danaher, Shaun
8 BLU
Carroll, Sean 10
Scheutrum, Kyle 10

Scores - Women

A 1:31.95
Sikorski-Schneider, Walker
Anderson, Michael 10

A 1:32.04
Costantini, Tim 9

Tatum, Eric 10

A 1:33.83
Slotterback, Dylan 10
Schultz, Tim 12

A 1:33.95
Lascelle, Kyle 12
Houck, Paul 9

A 1:34.60
Muller, JT 11

Bakey, Kevin 11

A 1:37.05
Leibensperger, Nate 12
Tuckett, Sam 12

A 1:41.54
Brown, Ryan

Primrose, Tyler

A 1:42.77
Stencovage, Bret 12

Boran, Thomas 12

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

2. Allentown Central Catholic

1. Southern Lehigh 311
2. Salisbury 139
3. Allentown Central Catholic 136
4. Moravian Academy 120
5. Blue Mountain 116
6. Tamaqua Area 97
7. Saucon Valley 75
8. Panther Valley 64
9. Schuylkill Haven 57
10. Mahanoy Area 45
11. North Schuylkill 24
12. Bethlehem Catholic 21
13. Northwestern Lehigh 20
14. Pen Argyl 17
15. Palmerton Area 16
16. Tri-Valley 15
17. Marian 2
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14
1. Southern Lehigh 253

172.5

Results - XI AA Bovs & Girls Swimming

Salisbury

Saucon Valley
Schuylkill Haven
Tamaqua Area
Blue Mountain
Moravian Academy
Panther Valley
Weatherly
Palmerton Area
Bethlehem Catholic
Pen Argyl

143
140.5
116
109
71
74
17
16
15
11
1




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

#1 Girls 1 mtr Diving

AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Results

DISTRICTS:

Team

Relay

#4 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
1:40.78R 2010 Southern Lehigh
J Moyer, J Deutsch, R Geis, M Linden

Finals Time

DISTRICTS:  502.15R 2010 Catherine Rose
Name Yr Team Finals Score
1 MacLaughlin, Melody 10 SOL 349.70
2 Maclaughlin, Carly 10 SOL 301.15
3 Marshall, Emily 9 SOL 277.95
4 McGarry, Caitlin 11 SCH 262.45
5 King, Kelsey 11 SOL 261.90
6 Lotzbeier, Rachel 11 MOR 258.40
#2 Boys 1 mtr Diving
DISTRICTS:  457.20R 2010 David Principato
Name Yr Team Finals Score
1 DeWire, Dane 12 TAM 451.60
2 Crouse, Nick 9 ACC 365.45
3 Fleagle, Jackson 11 SCH 258.45

#3 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

DISTRICTS:

1:50.13R 2007 Panther Valley

A Terray, S Vavra, A Vavra, N Taras

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1

SOL

Amann, Madison 9

Lyons, Sarah 10
MOR

Korhammer, Devon 9

Casciole, Kaitlyn 10
ACC

Cameron, Alexis 12

Snyder, Natalie 11
SAU

Linsky, Dana 10

DaSilva, Samantha 12
BLU

Staskowski, Shay 12

Greenawalt, Meghan 12
SAL

Guttman, Danielle 10

Sipos, Alyssa 9
TAM

Boyle, Makayla 9

DeWire, Deana 12
MAH

Scheeler, Katey 12

Hower, Olivia 12
PAN

Erbe, Brittany 12

Branchide, Sarah 12
SCH

Zimmerman, Lindsey 10

Raymond, Heather 11
NOR

Zahodnick, Arielle 9

Lipshaw, Ashley 9

A 1:51.06
Carr, Emilee 12

Phillips, Amy 12

A 1:56.91
Thomson, Abigail 9
Rosenkranz, Melissa 11
A 1:58.18
O'Neill, Megan 10
Udicious, Courtney 12

A 1:59.89
Long, Amanda 11
Evangelista, Rebekah 12
A 2:01.41
Boran, Jacqueline 10
Barrineau, Marina 10

A 2:04.80
Heydt, Meredith 10
Donmoyer, Paige 10

A 2:06.16
Trovinger, Carly 9
Nowacki, Jordan 12

A 2:06.21
Mansell, Maggie 11
Scheeler, Christina 11

A 2:06.73
Yelito, Celene 12

Vavra, Karoline 12

A 2:18.98
Devlin, Meghan 12
McGarry, Caitlin 11

A 2:19.09
Antanavage, Elizabeth 10

Major, Savanna 12

1 SOL
Moyer, Jason 12
Geis, Riley 11
2 ACC
Stinner, Ethan 9
Miksiewicz, Colin 11
3 TAM
DeWire, Dane 12
Frank, Jordan 9
4 SAU
Apelchuk, Arkady 12
Gertz, Kyle 12
5 SAL
Herczeg, Jesse 10
Harrison, Connor 10
6 BLU
Scheutrum, Kyle 10
Carroll, Sean 10
7 SCH
Palladino, Vincent 10
Sieck, William 9
8 MOR
Vorosmanti, Jamie 9

Bloxam, Sam 9

#5 Girls 200 Yard Free

A 1:39.14R
Ambrose, Mike 12
Linden, Michael 12

A 1:44.76
Fritz, Nick 12

Kugler, James 12

A 1:46.64
Leibensperger, Nate 12
Tuckett, Sam 12

A 1:48.60
Eldredge, Roger 12
Houck, Paul 9

A 1:53.55
Carey, lan 9

Skibbens, Joe 10

A 1:57.47

Boran, Thomas 12
Stencovage, Bret 12

A 1:57.99
Fleagle, Jackson 11
Chesakis, Andrew 11

A 2:11.67
Turner, Derek 10
Danaher, Shaun 9

HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

25 Juritsch, Rachel
26 Major, Savanna
27 Neher, Susanne
28 Zimmerman, Lindsey
29 Gates, Kristyn
30 Ketterer, Tara
31 Kutsko, Kayla

#6 Boys 200 Yard Free

9 BLU
12 NOR
11 SAU
10 SCH
10 PAN

NAT
10 NOR

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 1
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2:19.20
2:21.32
2:22.15
2:26.10
2:28.47
2:28.53
2:34.30

DISTRICTS: 1:53.68R 2009 Sydney Stinner

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Cialkowski, Katie 11 SAL 1:53.95
2 Thomson, Abigail 9 MOR 1:54.42
3 Guttman, Gabby 12 SAL 1:55.86
4 Amann, Madison 9 SOL 1:56.88
5 Lyons, Emily 10 SOL 1:57.30
6 Guttman, Danielle 10 SAL 2:00.23
7 John, Leah 10 BET 2:02.03
8 Yates, Brianna 11 SOL 2:04.16
9 Figler, Samantha 11 BET 2:04.41
10 Udicious, Courtney 12 ACC 2:05.84
11 Chickersky, Dayna 12 ACC 2:07.75
12 Amey, Miranda 9 TAM 2:09.44
13 Donmoyer, Paige 10 SAL 2:10.53
14 Drosdak, Olivia 11 ACC 2:11.39
15 Weisbach, Erika 12 SAU 2:15.21
16 Boyle, Makayla 9 TAM 2:15.71
17 Hower, Olivia 12 MAH 2:16.38
18 Diehl, Lindsay 12 SAU 2:17.13
19 Kanaskie, Caroline 10 TAM 2:17.17
20 Hess, Alyssa 12 MOR 2:17.42
21 Lipshaw, Ashley 9 NOR 2:17.43
22 Snyder, Addie 10 TRI 2:17.68
23 Uribe, Elena 11 SOL 2:18.44
24 Korhammer, Tori 11 MOR 2:19.00

DISTRICTS: 1:46.66R 2010 Zachary Oatis
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Oatis, Zachary 12 SAU 1:45.60R
2 Stinner, Ethan 9 ACC 1:50.65
3 Collins, Garrett 10 SAL 1:50.72
4 Ambrose, Mike 12 SOL 1:50.95
5 Ferraro, Brendan 12 SOL 1:54.02
6 Bakey, Kevin 11 ACC 1:54.73
7 Bayliff, Austin 10 SCH 1:55.15
8 Harrison, Connor 10 SAL 1:55.65
9 Miksiewicz, Colin 11 ACC 1:56.38
10 Wagner, Mike 11 SOL 1:57.14
11 Miller, Patrick 12 SAU 1:58.05
12 Yachera, Zak 11 TAM 1:59.88
13 Palladino, Vincent 10 SCH 2:00.62
*14 Peterson, Brian 11 SAU 2:01.76
*14 Beck, Connor 10 ACC 2:01.76
16 Stayer, Mitchell 9 SOL 2:01.81
17 Herczeg, Jesse 10 SAL 2:02.05
18 Smith, Devin 12 TAM 2:05.44
19 Daniel, Peter 9 SAU 2:08.22
20 Garcia, Brian 11 SAL 2:10.63
21 Stanek, Matt 9 TAM 2:19.75

#7 Girls 200 Yard IM

DISTRICTS: 2:01.50R 2006 Allysa Vavra

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Burns, Madison 11 NWL 2:06.13
2 Rodriguez, Rhyan 9 SOL 2:09.75
3 Pielmeier, Katie 10 PLM 2:13.32
4 Mallams, Emilee 12 TRI 2:16.62
5 Carr, Emilee 12 SOL 2:17.34
6 Korhammer, Devon 9 MOR 2:20.07
7 Luybli, Megan 9 SOL 2:22.21
8 Selman, Suzanne 9 SOL 2:26.81
9 Boran, Jacqueline 10 BLU 2:28.84
10 O'Neill, Megan 10 ACC 2:29.46
11 Linsky, Dana 10 SAU 2:30.99
12 Wagner, Megan 11 TAM 2:34.25
13 Amiano, Lauren 12 ACC 2:36.40
14 Trovinger, Carly 9 TAM 2:36.50
15 Sipos, Alyssa 9 SAL 2:36.73
16 Long, Amanda 11 SAU 2:36.94
17 Conrad, Cara 11 MOR 2:37.78
18 Stoppie, Mariah 10 MIN 2:38.15
19 Mansell, Maggie 11 MAH 2:38.27
20 Hartung, Chloe 12 TAM 2:42.63




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

#8 Boys 200 Yard IM

AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Results

#10 Boys 50 Yard Free

DISTRICTS: 1:57.85R 2010 Keagan Collins DISTRICTS: 21.56R 2010 Jason Moyer
Name Yr Team Finals Time Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Boran, Thomas 12 BLU 2:02.04 1 Moyer, Jason 12 SOL 21.63
2 Soong, Avery 9 SAU 2:04.86 2 Weekes, Daniel 9 MOR 22.717
3 Deutsch, John 12 SOL 2:06.85 3 Cullen, Matthew 11 WEA 22.81
4 Allen, Sawyer 10 PLM 2:08.66 4 Anderson, Michael 10 SOL 23.18
5 Costantini, Tim 9 SAL 2:09.53 5 Schultz, Tim 12 SCH 23.37
6 Frank, Jordan 9 TAM 2:09.74 6 Anderson, Jon 9 SAL 23.43
7 Linden, Michael 12 SOL 2:12.81 7 Spotts, Sean 11 SCH 23.48
8 Sikorski-Schneider, Walk 11 SOL 2:13.42 8 Primrose, Tyler 10 MOR 23.68
9 Carroll, Sean 10 BLU 2:15.83 9 Kugler, James 12 ACC 23.72
10 Gertz, Kyle 12 SAU 2:16.55 10 Peterson, Adam 12 SAU 24.06
11 Kreider, Josh 9 SOL 2:17.04 11 Lascelle, Kyle 12 SAU 24.08
12 Carey, lan 9 SAL 2:18.75 12 Houck, Paul 9 SAU 24.11
13 Gates, Jason 12 PAN 2:19.39 13 Zerpa, Alex 12 ACC 24.13
14 Apelchuk, Arkady 12 SAU 2:21.98 14 Mannino, Salvatore 12 SOL 24.22
15 Eldredge, Roger 12 SAU 2:23.16 15 Slotterback, Dylan 10 SCH 24.50
16 Troxell, Calvin 12 TAM 2:25.03 16 Weeks, Craig 9 PEN 24.55
17 Salvatore, Adam 12 ACC 2:25.80 17 Leibensperger, Nate 12 TAM 24.75
18 Golden, Patrick 9 SAL 2:27.87 18 Stencovage, Bret 12 BLU 24.76
19 Sieck, William 9 SCH 2:28.72 19 Mast, Isaiah 11 SAL 25.03
20 McGarry, Kyle 9 SCH 2:29.59 20 Chesakis, Andrew 11 SCH 25.04
21 Lesko, Tyler 9 SAL 2:31.34 21 Rios, Rubin 12 ACC 25.14
22 Miller, John 9 ACC 2:31.49 22 Butkus, Tyler 10 TAM 25.30
23 Danaher, Shaun 9 MOR 2:48.77 23 Wilson, Zachary 9 SOL 25.39
24 Sirkot, Alex 10 WEA 25.41
#9 Girls 50 Yard Free 25 Holman, Jacob 11 MAH 25.62
DISTRICTS: 23.58R 2007 Kristen Shickora >
Name Yr Team Finals Time 26  Starry, Dan 12 TAM 26.05
1 Vavra, Karoline 12 PAN 24.86 27 Rovito, Tony 10 ACC 26.10
2 Duffy, Lake 10 PEN 25.10 28 Oliveria, Zach 9 TAM 26.72
3 Butkus, Joann 9 TAM 2508 29 Borak, Nathan 10 SAL 27.22
4 Phillips, Amy 12 SOL 25.56 30 Walters, Tommy 10 SAL 2831
5 Barrineau, Marina 10 BLU 25.74 #11 Girls 100 Yard Fly

6 Hogman, Kaitlyn 12 SOL 26.02 DISTRICTS: 58.48R 2006 Carissa Wetzel
7 Greenawalt, Meghan 12 BLU 26.42 Name Yr Team Finals Time
8 Schmidt, Schuyler 12 TAM 26.61 1 Lyons, Sarah 10 SOL 59.43
9 Woleschok, Jacqueline 10 BLU 26.65 2 Baumert, Emily 12 SAL 1:00.13
10 Yates, Nicolette 9 SOL 26.66 3 Snyder, Natalie 11 ACC 1:02.09
11 Boccardi, Aleia 10 ACC 2691 4 Cameron, Caroline 12 ACC 1:04.20
12 Rosenkranz, Melissa 11 MOR 26.99 5 Forrester, Michelle 11 SOL 1:06.21
13 Smerlick, Alexis 12 SCH 27.22 6 DaSilva, Samantha 12 SAU 1:06.27
14 Evangelista, Rebekah 12 SAU 2733 7 Greenawalt, Meghan 12 BLU 1:06.83
15 Korinchak, Alexa 9 SAU 27.55 8 Casciole, Kaitlyn 10 MOR 1:06.86
16 McLinden, Abby 11 ACC 27.86 9 Hower, Olivia 12 MAH 1:07.10
17 Nowacki, Jordan 12 TAM 2797 10 Glemser, Makena 9 SOL 1:08.61
*18 Slotterback, Andrea 9 SCH 28.22 11 Cameron, Alexis 12 ACC 1:09.32
*18 Uribe, Ana 10 SOL 28.22 12 Rosenkranz, Melissa 11 MOR 1:10.15
20 Scheeler, Christina 11 MAH 28.38 13 DeWire, Deana 12 TAM 1:12.91
21 DeFuccio, Willoe 11 MOR 28.42 14 Waldren, Maddy 11 ACC 1:13.87
22 Whitley, Andrea 11 TAM 28.56 15 Krupko, Sabrina 10 MAR 1:15.50
23 Staskowski, Shay 12 BLU 28.80 16 Sipos, Alyssa 9 SAL 1:16.13
24 McCormick, Sawyer 9 SAU 31.27 17 Bumbulsky, Emily 10 TAM 1:16.56
18 Horvath, Chelsea 11 SOL 1:16.59
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19 Romberger, Hannah 10 SCH 1:17.52
20 Lipshaw, Ashley 9 NOR 1:17.63
21 Branchide, Sarah 12 PAN 1:17.91
22 VanBuren, Aleida 12 TAM 1:21.35
23 DeFuccio, Willoe 11 MOR 1:22.41
#12 Boys 100 Yard Fly
DISTRICTS: 51.09R 2002 Eric Bugby
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Geis, Riley 11 SOL 53.47
2 Tatum, Eric 10 SAL 54.40
3 Miksiewicz, Colin 11 ACC 55.82
4 Sikorski-Schneider, Walk 11 SOL 57.52
5 Muller, JT 11 ACC 1:00.16
6 Sloboda, Michael 12 PAN 1:00.50
7 Stayer, Mitchell 9 SOL 1:00.79
8 Turco, Gian 11 BET 1:01.27
9 Gurniak, Matt 11 ACC 1:03.15
10 Tuckett, Sam 12 TAM 1:03.27
11 Fluck, Austin 12 SOL 1:05.23
12 Parry, Christopher 11 SAU 1:05.30
13 Lesko, Tyler 9 SAL 1:05.38
14 Butkus, Tyler 10 TAM 1:06.43
15 Stoll, Evan 12 TAM 1:06.86
16 Garcia, Brian 11 SAL 1:08.05
17 Solosky, Nathaniel 11 SAU 1:08.65
18 Golden, Patrick 9 SAL 1:08.93
19 Apostoleco, JJ 9 ACC 1:13.17
20 Stencovage, Bret 12 BLU 1:13.84
21 Ulicny, Christian 10 MAH 1:17.72
22 Bloxam, Sam 9 MOR 1:19.01
#13 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

DISTRICTS:

1:39.73R 2006 Panther Valley High Sc

A Terray, N Taras, S Vavra, A Vavra

Team

Relay

Finals Time

SAL

Gonoude, Taylor 12

Cialkowski, Katie 11
SOL

Rodriguez, Rhyan 9

Lyons, Emily 10
BLU

Greenawalt, Meghan 12

Boran, Jacqueline 10
ACC

Boccardi, Aleia 10

Chickersky, Dayna 12
TAM

Kanaskie, Caroline 10

Amey, Miranda 9
PAN

Vavra, Karoline 12

Van Horn, Richelle 9
SCH

Smerlick, Alexis 12

McGarry, Caitlin 11

A 1:38.90R
Guttman, Gabby 12
Baumert, Emily 12

A 1:40.44
Hogman, Kaitlyn 12
Phillips, Amy 12

A 1:45.25
Woleschok, Jacqueline 10
Barrineau, Marina 10

A 1:45.95
McLinden, Abby 11
Cameron, Caroline 12

A 1:46.46
Schmidt, Schuyler 12
Butkus, Joann 9

A 1:49.94
Gates, Kristyn 10

Erbe, Brittany 12

A 1:51.45
Romberger, Hannah 10
Slotterback, Andrea 9




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

(#13 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

8

9

10

11

#14 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
DISTRICTS:

M. Tax, E. Harakal, M. Beitler, S. Bakey

MOR
Korhammer, Tori 11
Conrad, Cara 11
SAU
Korinchak, Alexa 9
Diehl, Lindsay 12
MAH
Evancho, Christy 9
Mansell, Maggie 11
NOR
Major, Savanna 12
Zahodnick, Arielle 9

Team

1:29.67R

2005 Allentown Central Cath

Relay

A 1:52.46
Adamski, Alex 11

Park, Jenn 10

A 1:52.73
Weisbach, Erika 12
McCormick, Sawyer 9

A 1:54.02
Kufrovich, Brooke 9
Scheeler, Katey 12

A 1:59.64
Antanavage, Elizabeth 10
Lipshaw, Ashley 9

Finals Time

AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

1

SOL

Linden, Michael 12

Ferraro, Brendan 12
SAL

Collins, Garrett 10

Anderson, Jon 9
SCH

Spotts, Sean 11

Bayliff, Austin 10
SAU

Oatis, Zachary 12

Soong, Avery 9
ACC

Rios, Rubin 12

Fritz, Nick 12
TAM

DeWire, Dane 12

Frank, Jordan 9
MOR

Weekes, Daniel 9

Danaher, Shaun 9
BLU

Carroll, Sean 10

Scheutrum, Kyle 10

#15 Girls 100 Yard Free

A 1:31.95
Sikorski-Schneider, Walker|
Anderson, Michael 10

A 1:32.04
Costantini, Tim 9

Tatum, Eric 10

A 1:33.83
Slotterback, Dylan 10
Schultz, Tim 12

A 1:33.95
Lascelle, Kyle 12

Houck, Paul 9

A 1:34.60
Muller, JT 11

Bakey, Kevin 11

A 1:37.05
Leibensperger, Nate 12
Tuckett, Sam 12

A 1:41.54
Brown, Ryan 9

Primrose, Tyler 10

A 1:42.77
Stencovage, Bret 12

Boran, Thomas 12

DISTRICTS: 52.55R 2004 Lindsay Guers

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Cialkowski, Katie 11 SAL 53.47
2 Rodriguez, Rhyan 9 SOL 54.01
3 Butkus, Joann 9 TAM 54.92
4 Gonoude, Taylor 12 SAL 55.32
5 Duffy, Lake 10 PEN 55.98
6 Yates, Brianna 11 SOL 56.54
7 Hogman, Kaitlyn 12 SOL 57.18
8 Schmidt, Schuyler 12 TAM 57.38
9 Barrineau, Marina 10 BLU 58.30
10 Boccardi, Aleia 10 ACC 58.84

Results
11 Yates, Nicolette 9 SOL 59.27
12 Evangelista, Rebekah 12 SAU 1:00.30
13 Smerlick, Alexis 12 SCH 1:00.79
14 Boyle, Makayla 9 TAM 1:00.90
15 Nowacki, Jordan 12 TAM 1:01.12
16 Scheeler, Christina 11 MAH 1:01.49
17 Korinchak, Alexa 9 SAU 1:01.67
18 McLinden, Abby 11 ACC 1:01.77
19 Juritsch, Rachel 9 BLU 1:02.06
20 Adamski, Alex 11 MOR 1:03.04
21 Major, Savanna 12 NOR 1:03.51
22 Park, Jenn 10 MOR 1:04.11
23 DaSilva, Samantha 12 SAU 1:05.22
#16 Boys 100 Yard Free
DISTRICTS: 47.90R 2008 Kevin Shoemaker
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Geis, Riley 11 SOL 49.43
2 Tatum, Eric 10 SAL 49.85
3 Bakey, Kevin 11 ACC 49.98
4 Anderson, Michael 10 SOL 50.10
5 Weekes, Daniel 9 MOR 50.35
6 Cullen, Matthew 11 WEA 50.57
7 Bayliff, Austin 10 SCH 52.05
8 Anderson, Jon 9 SAL 52.24
9 Peterson, Adam 12 SAU 52.34
10 Linden, Michael 12 SOL 52.41
11 Kugler, James 12 ACC 52.60
12 Primrose, Tyler 10 MOR 52.61
13 Schultz, Tim 12 SCH 53.44
14 Fritz, Nick 12 ACC 53.86
15 Yachera, Zak 11 TAM 53.92
16 Tuckett, Sam 12 TAM 54.22
17 Mannino, Salvatore 12 SOL 54.41
18 Houck, Paul 9 SAU 54.44
19 Zerpa, Alex 12 ACC 54.54
20 Sloboda, Michael 12 PAN 54.56
21 Slotterback, Dylan 10 SCH 54.85
22 Turco, Gian 11 BET 55.89
23 Holman, Jacob 11 MAH 57.08
24 Chesakis, Andrew 11 SCH 57.26
25 Daniel, Peter 9 SAU 57.61
26 Kropp, Jake 9 TAM 58.21
27 Oliveria, Zach 9 TAM 1:01.37
28 O'Connell, Michael 9 PAN 1:02.77
--- Mast, Isaiah 11 SAL DQ
#17 Girls 500 Yard Free
DISTRICTS: 5:01.92R 2010 Shea Solt
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Thomson, Abigail 9 MOR 5:04.96
2 Lyons, Emily 10 SOL 5:12.98
3 Guttman, Gabby 12 SAL 5:13.11
4 Guttman, Danielle 10 SAL 5:23.22
5 John, Leah 10 BET 5:23.32
6 Figler, Samantha 11 BET 5:40.02
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7 Udicious, Courtney 12 ACC 5:40.46
8 Cameron, Caroline 12 ACC 5:41.85
9 Chickersky, Dayna 12 ACC 5:42.88
10 Erbe, Brittany 12 PAN 5:46.62
11 Amey, Miranda 9 TAM 5:46.74
12 Luybli, Megan 9 SOL 5:49.14
13 Donmoyer, Paige 10 SAL 5:51.62
14 Glemser, Makena 9 SOL 5:52.59
15 Sleinkofer, Amanda 10 BLU 5:52.66
16 Drosdak, Olivia 11 ACC 6:01.87
17 Uribe, Elena 11 SOL 6:02.73
18 Heydt, Meredith 10 SAL 6:02.75
19 Boran, Jacqueline 10 BLU 6:04.80
20 Weisbach, Erika 12 SAU 6:05.89
21 Chikotas, Elizabeth 9 SAU 6:07.86
22 Hess, Alyssa 12 MOR 6:09.52
23 Diehl, Lindsay 12 SAU 6:13.53
24 Conrad, Cara 11 MOR 6:14.60
25 VanBuren, Ashley 11 TAM 6:19.34
26 Neher, Susanne 11 SAU 6:26.78
27 Zimmerman, Lindsey 10 SCH 6:28.35
28 Napolitano, Coty 10 MOR 6:43.53
29 VanBuren, Aleida 12 TAM 6:46.11
30 Kutsko, Kayla 10 NOR 7:00.86
#18 Boys 500 Yard Free
DISTRICTS: 4:49.17R 2010 Zachary Oatis

Name Yr Team Finals Time

1 Oatis, Zachary 12 SAU 4:43775R
2 Collins, Garrett 10 SAL 4:58.25
3 Boran, Thomas 12 BLU 5:01.27
4 Stinner, Ethan 9 ACC 5:01.86
5 Costantini, Tim 9 SAL 5:05.09
6 Wagner, Mike 11 SOL 5:14.93
7 Skibbens, Joe 10 SAL 5:18.74
8 Carey, lan 9 SAL 5:24.66
9 Beck, Connor 10 ACC 5:28.55
10 Miller, Patrick 12 SAU 5:28.92
11 Peterson, Brian 11 SAU 5:31.26
12 Fluck, Austin 12 SOL 5:35.30
13 Gunkle, Gavin 9 SOL 5:35.75
14 Palladino, Vincent 10 SCH 5:37.45
15 Smith, Devin 12 TAM 5:39.94
16 Stack, Joseph 10 SAU 5:43.19
17 Scheutrum, Kyle 10 BLU 5:54.55
18 Vorosmanti, Jamie 9 MOR 6:07.91
19 Boyer, Jacob 9 SOL 6:10.51
20 Stanek, Matt 9 TAM 6:15.65
21 Turner, Derek 10 MOR 6:20.85
22 Schock, Stephen 9 SCH 6:25.89

#19 Girls 100 Yard Back
DISTRICTS: 55.24R 2007 Kristen Shickora

Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Amann, Madison 9 SOL 1:01.08
2 Baumert, Emily 12 SAL 1:01.86




PIAA District XI Championship Meet
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Results
(#19 Girls 100 Yard Back) 23 Ulicny, Christian 10 MAH 1:13.69 18 Siddoway, Noah 11 SAU 1:14.04
3 Korhammer, Devon 9 MOR 1:01.92 24 Starry, Dan 12 TAM 1:14.70 19 Gurniak, Matt 11 ACC 1:14.06
4 Lyons, Sarah 10 SOL 1:02.46 25 Scheutrum, Kyle 10 BLU 1:15.54 20 Fleagle, Jackson 11 SCH 1:16.35
5 Mallams, Emilee 12 TRI 1:02.82 26 Metroka, Nick 10 BLU 1:17.15 21 Miller, John 9 ACC 1:17.87
6 Forrester, Michelle 11 SOL 1:03.05 27 Brown, Ryan 9 MOR 1:19.26 22 O'Connell, Michael 9 PAN 1:19.31
7 Erbe, Brittany 12 PAN 1:05.35 28 Schock, Stephen 9 SCH 1:20.61 23 Holobeny, Dan 9 ACC 1:27.07
8 Cameron, Alexis 12 ACC 1:06.72 29 Bloxam, Sam 9 MOR 1:22.02 .
9 Casciole. Kaith 10 MOR 1:08.14 #23 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
iole, Kaitlyn :08. . .
asciole, Rty #21 Girls 100 Yard Breast DISTRICTS: 3:40.52R 2010 Salisbury High
10 Wagner, Megan 11 TAM 1:09.19 . .
DISTRICTS: 1:03.18R 2006 Allysa Vavra T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert
11 K ki li :09.
anaskie, Caroline 10 TAM 1:09.22 Name Yr Team Finals Time Team Relay Finals Time
12 Krupk bri 10 MAR 1:09.30
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Oatis, Zachary 12
Peterson, Adam 12

Miller, Patrick 12
Soong, Avery 9




PIAA District XI Championship Meet

(#24 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

5 SCH

Bayliff, Austin 10

Spotts, Sean 11
6 TAM

Yachera, Zak 11
Troxell, Calvin 12

7 MOR

Weekes, Daniel 9
Danaher, Shaun 9

Scores - Women

A 3:34.38
Slotterback, Dylan 10
Schultz, Tim 12

A 3:42.82
Smith, Devin 12

Butkus, Tyler 10

A 3:46.97
Vorosmanti, Jamie 9

Primrose, Tyler 10
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PIAA DISTRICT XI AA 2011 - 2/26/2011 to 3/5/2011
AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
HELD AT EMMAUS & PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOLS

Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Southern Lehigh 490
2. Salisbury 289
3. Allentown Central Catholic 233
4. Moravian Academy 199
5. Tamaqua Area 184
6. Blue Mountain 148
7. Saucon Valley 129
8. Panther Valley 98
9. Schuylkill Haven 89
10. Mahanoy Area 78
11. Bethlehem Catholic 48
12. Northwestern Lehigh 40
13.  North Schuylkill 38
14. Palmerton Area 33
15. Pen Argyl 31
16. Tri-Valley 29
17. Marian 7
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Southern Lehigh 436
2. Salisbury 288
3. Allentown Central Catholic 280.5
4. Saucon Valley 272.5
5. Tamaqua Area 201
6. Schuylkill Haven 185
7. Moravian Academy 117
8. Blue Mountain 102
9. Palmerton Area 30
9. Weatherly 30
11. Panther Valley 20
12. Bethlehem Catholic 11
13. Pen Argyl 6




